Pro-Open

Plac

1
2
3
4
5
6

Nr Namn

606 Tim Marklund

300 Sven-Yngvelindstrom
27 Anders Norman

70 Jesper Eriksson

31 Niklas Hoglund

303 Martin Ekspjuth

48 Simon Westerlund

Maskin

Lynx
Polaris
Polaris
Arctic Cat

Resultatlista A-Final
Klubb

Infjarden Racing SK

Asele SK

Ragunda SK

Skelleftea MS

Ostersunds SSK

Infjarden Racing SK
Ostersunds SSK

Anmalare

TEAM YNGVESSON

E-SON MASKIN

BIL-LAGET POLARIS RACING TEAM

0.1 0.2 0.3 Final tot

12 18 18 48
8 8 8 40
12 12 8 32
8 6 12 28
18 12 12 24
18 18 18 20
6 8 6 16

96
64
64
54
66
74
36



